Ergebnisse: CatB  27th International Children's Championship

27th International Children's Championship

Esslingen/Germany
18. Feb. 2024

CatB Individual m 12-14
+ Rang Punkte Team
1 28,1 Benjamin Dinh
2 26,0 Noah Wagner
3 24,7 Mika Arfken

CatB Individual m 7-8
+ Rang Punkte Team
1 26,5 Leonardo Ciaramitaro

CatB Individual m 9-11
+ Rang Punkte Team
1 29,3  Yakub Uzgur
2 29,0 Jonathan Handrich
3 27,5 Talha Omer Sahin
4 26,1 Nikolas Schweitzer

CatB Individual w 12-14
+ Rang Punkte Team

1 33,0 Miray Uzgur
32,4 Nea Philipp
31,0 Leoni Handrich
30,8 Hayriye Oztiirk
29,5 Mina Xie
29,4 Emma Traubach
28,8  Svea Trittler
28,3 Ewa Engl

ONO O~ WN

CatB Individual w 7-8
+ Rang Punkte Team
1 26,4 Almira Loshi

2 26,2 Greta Haum
3 19,6 Hanna Mariam
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CatB Individual w 9-11

+ Rang Punkte

1

oONOoO O~ WN

31,7
31,1
28,8
27,6
26,9
26,9
26,7
23,8

CatB Pair 12-14

+ Rang Punkte

1

2

3

29,0
28,8

26,6

CatB Pair up to 11

+ Rang Punkte
32,5

1

2

27,7

Team

Leni Herrmann
Sarah Sigmund
Lina Schott

Liara Mlnsch
Ahsen Sari
Melisa Melentieva
Miranda Bena
Merilda Loshi

Team
Benjamin Dinh
Svea Trittler
Noah Wagner
Nea Philipp
Mika Arfken
Lotta Deyhle

Team

Yakub Uzgur
Leni Herrmann

Liara Mlnsch
Nikolas Schweitzer
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